BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC
5/30/2024

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

WEIGH-UPS

DOUBLE HEART RANCH , MANDERSON SD
DENNIS QUARING , BROADUS MT

BULL RANCH INC, ASHLAND MT

SIX-ESS RANCH LLC, EKALAKA MT

BULL RANCH INC, ASHLAND MT

SIX-ESS RANCH LLC, EKALAKA MT

BAILEY GRIFFIN , NEWCASTLE WY

MATT OR DONNA PERINO , NEWCASTLE W

KEVIN SAMUELSON , VOLBORG MT

TY MILLER , NEWCASTLE WY

CODY TERRETT , VOLBORG MT

MIKE HENRY , EDGEMONT SD
TIM REICH , BELLE FOURCHE SD

LUCILLE MOULLET , VOLBORG MT

CLINT KRAMBECK , SPEARFISH SD

DEERING W LAZY F RANCH LL , HEREFORD ¢
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DESC
RD/BLK-COW
BLACK-COW

BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
CHAR-COW
RED-COW
CHAR-HFRT
CHAR-HFRT
BLACK-COW
RED-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
CHAR-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

3 BLK/BWF-COW

1 CHAR-COW
1 CHAR-COW
1 CHAR-COW
2 CHAR-COW
1 CHAR-COW
1 CHAR-COW
1 CHAR-COW

1
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BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT

WT
1440
1370
1189
1360
1018
1098
1195
1015
1280
1445
1010

775

890
1315
1720
1395
1470

865
1480
1595
1225
1435
1390
1595
1210
1390
1533
1485
1315
1150
1410
1465
1440
1335
1040
1185
1600
1215
1255
1160
1300
1235

Bid
147.50
141.50
150.50
148.00
177.50
169.00
145.00
160.00
142.50
145.00
159.00
171.00
161.00
148.50
142.00
144.50
149.00
140.00
149.00
147.00
146.00
149.00
148.00
147.00
147.00
146.50
141.50
147.00
146.00
143.00
140.00
145.50
149.50
146.00
183.00
162.00
148.50
160.00
165.00
166.00
148.50
163.00
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S/Head

2,124.00
1,938.55
1,789.44
2,012.80
1,807.54
1,856.18
1,732.75
1,624.00
1,824.00
2,095.25
1,605.90
1,325.25
1,432.90
1,952.77
2,442.40
2,015.77
2,190.30
1,211.00
2,205.20
2,344.65
1,788.50
2,138.15
2,057.20
2,344.65
1,778.70
2,036.35
2,168.48
2,182.95
1,919.90
1,644.50
1,974.00
2,131.57
2,152.80
1,949.10
1,903.20
1,919.70
2,376.00
1,944.00
2,070.75
1,925.60
1,930.50
2,013.05



SNOOK LAND & LVSTK. LLC. , SUNDANCE W

CLABAUGH CATTLE CO, GILLETTE WY
JASON KUHBACHER , BROADUS MT
MALLETT CATTLE CO , POWDERVILLE MT
FLYING DIAMOND RANCH , VOLBORG MT

SWENSON OPERATING LLC , SUNDANCE W'
CONSIGNMENT FROM MT
K & D LIVESTOCK INC, VOLBORG MT

STACY MOKE , BELLE FOURCHE SD
LAIRD RANCH LLC, EKALAKA MT

X HEART RANCH INC, ALADDIN WY
THOMAS E OR FRANCES A FABRIS , SUNDAI
SPANGLER RANCH LTD PARTNE , HULETT W

SKYLER POWNALL , GILLETTE WY
GEIER FAMILY TRUST , OSAGE WY

GRAFTON DALE BONSELL , EKALAKA MT
TIM DRAINE , BIDDLE MT
DEERING W LAZY F RANCH LL , HEREFORD ¢

MCGILL LAND & LVST , POWDERVILLE MT

PAT BURKE , NEWELL SD

JOE GANTZ, ALVA WY

SC LIVESTOCK LLC, VOLBORG MT
GERRY ECKERT, RAPID CITY SD
SC LIVESTOCK LLC, VOLBORG MT

BULLS

MOIRA MARIE COOMES , MANDERSON SD
MIKE HENRY , EDGEMONT SD

CLABAUGH CATTLE CO, GILLETTE WY
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BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RWEF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW

BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BWF-COW
RWEF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RED-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

BLK/BWF-COW

BWF-COW
RWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF

RED-BULL DF
RED-BULL DF

1465
1610
1240
1365
1498
1145
1610
1535
1270
1175
1325
1205
1409
1295
1350
1445
1530
1335
1190
1757
1725
1165
1465
1585
1360
1445
1475
1090
1253
1283
1493
1125
1303
1090
1465
1345
1225
1535
1050
1240
1272
1352

1836
2105
2195
1925

146.50
147.00
144.50
145.50
148.50
140.00
145.00
148.00
142.50
142.00
144.50
143.50
148.00
149.50
147.00
147.50
144.00
142.00
147.00
145.00
143.50
143.00
144.00
146.50
148.00
141.50
141.50
146.00
143.00
152.00
149.00
177.00
147.00
148.50
147.00
147.00
143.50
149.00
158.00
143.00
140.50
142.50

153.50
152.00
161.50
161.00
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2,146.22
2,366.70
1,791.80
1,986.07
2,223.78
1,603.00
2,334.50
2,271.80
1,809.75
1,668.50
1,914.62
1,729.17
2,084.68
1,936.02
1,984.50
2,131.37
2,203.20
1,895.70
1,749.30
2,547.16
2,475.37
1,665.95
2,109.60
2,322.02
2,012.80
2,044.67
2,087.12
1,591.40
1,792.26
1,949.40
2,223.82
1,991.25
1,915.90
1,618.65
2,153.55
1,977.15
1,757.87
2,287.15
1,659.00
1,773.20
1,786.69
1,926.86

2,818.26
3,199.60
3,544.92
3,099.25



MALLETT CATTLE CO , POWDERVILLE MT
SONYA MALLETT , POWDERVILLE MT

PATRICK M KING , ALADDIN WY
MAYFLOWER CATTLE COMPANY , SHERIDA
JW & JOEY MOORE , SUNDANCE WY

1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL DF
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL DF

1945
2205
2020
1910
2005
2275

160.00
165.50
159.50
165.50
160.00
164.00

wvrnnunmnunmnon

3,112.00
3,649.27
3,221.90
3,161.05
3,208.00
3,731.00



